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37 High Meadow Rd Pending in 4 days
2 Kirby Rd Pending in 20 days
107 Harrison St Pending in 3 days
109 Tipperary Dr Pending in 8 days
109 Wicklow Dr Pending in 2 days
88 Johnny Marlow Rd Pendingin 1 day
49 Mcintosh Ln Pending in 5 days
54 Mcintosh Ln Pending in 15 days
40 Serenity Ln Pending in 12 days

40Blue Ridge Devel.  Pending in 19 days NEW LISTING! Candler! 16.8 Beautiful private acres w/2 BR  SOUTH! Private 4 BR 3 bath home on 2.36 acres just off Sweeten

27 Botany Dr Pending in 3 days house and add’'l cabin, HOME WARRANTY, 2-car detached Creek Rd, master on main, 2 FP, heated sunroom, HOME
garage, 3 sides of property border Pisgah National Forest, WARRANTY, screen porch, large deck, attached gar & add'l
3 GT Dr Pending in 19 days MLS#3443022, $649,500! attached 2-car carport, full bsmt, MLS#3443277, $649,000!

35 Rolling Oaks Dr Pending in 2 days
2 Beechwood Rd Pending in 11 days

38 Folsom Dr Pending in 4 days

Searching for property in the Asheville
area? Go to www.jimbuff.com
Find your Dream Home by MLS# or
through our advanced search options

M a rket NEW LISTING! South, 4 BR, 3 full bath & 2 half bath, home on FLETCHER! Spaoous 5 BR, 3 bath home on 1.5 acres of land,
.91 acres, gourmet kitchen w/pantry, granite counters, break- HOME WARRANTY, extensive decking, 2 Rock FPs fenced in

= fast nook, rock FP, HOME WARRANTY, 2 car-gar, waterfall & koi  yard, fam rm, rec room, detached 3-car garage, ML5#3388105,
n a vs I s pond, huge covered & open deck, patio, new roof, lower level $395,000
guest quarters, MLS# 3449129, $439,900!

Put Success on your side... Call Jim! (828) 771-2310

“Assuming a 95% conventional loan with 5% down payment, 30 year loan, P & I only”. “Calculations Courtesy of Angela Welch, NMLS #: 145363, Cell: 828-273-7252, angela.welch@spmc.com.
All rates subject to change without notice. Not a commitment to lend. Sierra Pacific Mortgage, Inc.






